
  LAB WEEK 2021 SUPERHERO MOVIE QUIZ 

Score Sheet 

 

    No.   MOVIE 
TITLE 
From quote or 
trivia clue only 
(10 pts) 

MOVIE 
TITLE 
From photo 
only (5 pts) 
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BONUS MATCH CHALLENGE 

 (5 points for each correct match): 

COLOR EFFECT 

1 A 

2 B 

3 C 

4 D 

5 E 

6 F 
 

 

TOTAL SCORE  
 


